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Week 1 
Monday 01 May 2023 
 07:50 - 13:30 RPS Swimming Showcase 2023: FS2  
Tuesday 02 May 2023 
 08:00 - 09:30 RPS Swimming Showcase 2023: Y1  
 09:00 - 13:00 Sing It Up - A COGNITA Music Event (RPS Choir)  
 10:15 - 11:45 RPS Swimming Showcase 2023: Y1  
Wednesday 03 May 2023 
 08:00 - 09:30 RPS Swimming Showcase 2023: Y2  
 10:15 - 11:45 RPS Swimming Showcase 2023: Y2  
Thursday 04 May 2023 
 All Day Y2 Overnight Camp in school with Overlord Academy  
 All Day FS2 Space Disco  
 08:00 - 09:30 RPS Swimming Showcase 2023: Y4  
 10:30 - 12:30 RPS Swimming Showcase 2023: Y5 & Y6  
 13:00 - 14:30 Y3 Roman Day (parents welcome at these times)  
Friday 05 May 2023 
 All Day Y2 Overnight Camp in school with Overlord Academy  
 All Day FS1 Space Disco  
 08:00 - 09:00 FoR Meeting  
 08:00 - 09:30 RPS Swimming Showcase 2023: Y3  
Saturday 06 May 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
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Week 2 
Sunday 07 May 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Monday 08 May 2023 
 All Day Nursery Space Disco (time tbc)  
 08:00 - 10:00 Squad Photos  
 08:30 - 12:30 Y2 & Y3 Trip:  Maths Enrichment Event (selected students)  
 13:30 - 14:30 Celebrating King Charles' Coronation (parents welcome)  
Tuesday 09 May 2023 
 07:45 - 12:00 Y5 GEMS JPS STEAM Challenge (10 MAGT selected students)  
 08:00 - 09:00 Y6: F1 Race Day  
Wednesday 10 May 2023 
 All Day Nursery Bus Visit (time tbc; more info to follow)  
 07:15 - 12:30 Y2 Trip: Maths Enrichment Event (selected students)  
Thursday 11 May 2023 
 All Day Nursery Bus Visit (time tbc; more info to follow)  
 08:30 - 12:30 NEW DATE: Y5 Visit to RGS  
Friday 12 May 2023 
 08:00 - 09:00 RPS Talk: Sleep Matters Day  
 09:00 - 09:30 RPS Talk: Sleep Matters (KS2 students with Wellbeing Ambassadors)  
Saturday 13 May 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
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Week 3 
Sunday 14 May 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Monday 15 May 2023 
 10:30 - 15:30 Book Fair (parents welcome at drop-off & pick-up times)  
Tuesday 16 May 2023 
 07:30 - 15:30 Book Fair (parents welcome at drop-off & pick-up times)  
 08:00 - 09:00 Y6: F1 Presentations  
 08:00 - 12:00 Y5 Photography Workshop (more info to follow)  
Wednesday 17 May 2023 
 07:30 - 15:30 Book Fair (parents welcome at drop-off & pick-up times)  
 08:15 - 09:30 Parents Gathering - Speech & Language  
 13:30 - 15:00 Beth Meade visit to RPS (KS1&2)  
Thursday 18 May 2023 
 07:00 - 15:30 Book Fair (parents welcome at drop-off & pick-up times)  
 08:00 - 08:45 FS2: Learn with parents  
Friday 19 May 2023 
 All Day Astronaut Training Day (times tbc; more info to follow)  
 08:00 - 08:45 FS2: Learn with parents  
 08:00 - 09:00 RPS Talk: Working Parent Guilt (NEW)  
 10:45 - 11:30 FS1: Learn with parents  
Saturday 20 May 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
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Week 4 
Sunday 21 May 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Monday 22 May 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Tuesday 23 May 2023 
 08:00 - 12:00 Y6 Photography Workshop (more info to follow)  
 09:20 - 12:30 Y5 Trip to Wagamama (more info to follow)  
Wednesday 24 May 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Thursday 25 May 2023 
 18:00 - 19:00 RPS Choir Evening Concert (more info to follow)  
Friday 26 May 2023 
 All Day Y2 - Y6 TT Rockstar Day (dress up as a rockstar)  
 08:00 - 09:30 RPS Talk: Transition to Y6  
 10:45 - 11:30 FS1: Learn with parents  
Saturday 27 May 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
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Week 5 
Sunday 28 May 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Monday 29 May 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Tuesday 30 May 2023 
 All Day Y4 Theatre Workshop (times tbc)  
Wednesday 31 May 2023 
 All Day Y4 Theatre Workshop (times tbc)  
 All Day Tarteel Competition (Quran competition; time tbc)  
Thursday 01 June 2023 
 All Day Y6 Survival Day @Overlord (timings tbc)  
 09:00 - 10:30 Y4 Trip to Sima Performing Arts Theatre (more info to follow)  
Friday 02 June 2023 
 All Day NEW DATE: KS1 & KS2 Spelling Bee Final (more info to follow)  
 All Day FS Pirate Day (tbc)  
 08:00 - 09:00 FoR Meeting  
 08:00 - 09:30 RPS Talk: School Readiness (FS1 & FS2)  
Saturday 03 June 2023 
 09:00 - 10:00 FS1 Playdate (new children joining in Sept 2023)  
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Week 6 
Sunday 04 June 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Monday 05 June 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Tuesday 06 June 2023 
 08:00 - 09:00 Y1 to Y6 Learn With Parents  
 08:15 - 13:00 NEW DATE: Y1 Trip to the Planetarium (more info to follow)  
Wednesday 07 June 2023 
 08:00 - 09:00 Y1 to Y6 Learn With Parents  
 08:15 - 13:00 NEW DATE: Y1 Trip to the Planetarium (more info to follow)  
Thursday 08 June 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Friday 09 June 2023 
 08:00 - 09:00 RPS Talk (tbc)  
 08:30 - 09:30 KS2: RPS Got Talent 2023  
 10:30 - 11:30 KS1: RPS Got Talent 2023  
Saturday 10 June 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
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Week 7 
Sunday 11 June 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Monday 12 June 2023 
 08:00 - 

13:00 
Dune Productions Show (more info to follow)  

Tuesday 13 June 2023 
 All Day Y6 Transition Day at RGS (applies to Y6 students joining Y7 at RGS in Sept 2023) - 

more info to follow  
 All Day Nursery Annual Art Gallery event (time tbc)  
 All Day Nursery End of Year celebration (time tbc)  
 08:00 - 

09:30 
Inclusion Parents' Get Together (tbc)  

Wednesday 14 June 2023 
 All Day Y6 Dress Rehearsal (time tbc)  
 All Day BSME Quran Competiton (time tbc; more info to follow)  
Thursday 15 June 2023 
 17:00 - 

19:00 
Y6 Production  

Friday 16 June 2023 
 All Day ECAs last day (term 3)  
 08:00 - 

09:00 
RPS Talk: Transforming through ART  

Saturday 17 June 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
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Week 8 
Sunday 18 June 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Monday 19 June 2023 
 All Day PTCs: School & Nursery (time tbc)  
 All Day Y1 Visit to Carluccio's restaurant (times tbc; more info to follow)  
 All Day Y3HB Trip to Studio City Cinema (time tbc)  
 08:00 - 

09:00 
Change of Key Stage Transition Talk (FS2 to Y1)  

Tuesday 20 June 2023 
 All Day PTCs: School & Nursery (time tbc)  
 All Day DASSA Swim Final (time tbc)  
 All Day Y1 Visit to Carluccio's restaurant (times tbc; more info to follow)  
 All Day Y3RH Trip to Studio City Cinema (time tbc)  
 08:00 - 

09:00 
Change of Key Stage Transition Talk (Y2 to Y3)  

Wednesday 21 June 2023 
 All Day PTCs: School & Nursery (time tbc)  
 All Day Nursery Father's Day  
 All Day Y1 Visit to Carluccio's restaurant (times tbc; more info to follow)  
 08:30 - 

10:30 
NEW DATE: Y6 Graduation Ceremony (Y6 parents welcome; times subject to 
change)  

Thursday 22 June 2023 
 All Day NEW DATE: Sports Celebration Event (after school time)  
 All Day FS2 Trip (tbc)  
 00:00 - 

00:00 
Y3MS Trip to Studio City Cinema (time tbc)  

Friday 23 June 2023 
 08:00 - 

09:30 
RPS Talk: Follow up to 'Establishing effective boundaries with your child'  

 10:10 - 
11:10 

Move-Up Day (FS1 to Y5)  

Saturday 24 June 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
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Week 9 
Sunday 25 June 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Monday 26 June 2023 
 00:00 - 00:00 Y3LC Trip to Studio City Cinema (time tbc)  
Tuesday 27 June 2023 
 All Day Eid-Al-Adha (tbc)  
Wednesday 28 June 2023 
 All Day Eid-Al-Adha (tbc)  
Thursday 29 June 2023 
 All Day Eid-Al-Adha (tbc)  
Friday 30 June 2023 
 All Day Eid-Al-Adha (tbc)  
Saturday 01 July 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
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Week 10 
Sunday 02 July 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Monday 03 July 2023 
 All Day Nursery Crazy Hair Day  
Tuesday 04 July 2023 
 All Day Y1 Space Restaurant (more info to follow)  
Wednesday 05 July 2023 
 There are no events for this day 
Thursday 06 July 2023 
 All Day Nursery Disco Party  
Friday 07 July 2023 
 All Day Term 3 &  Academic Year 2022/23 ends (noon)  
 08:30 - 10:30 Speech Day & Prize Giving (by invitation only; times subject to change)  
 


